VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281353- 53
281353-53
305090- 25
283184-41
205288- 36
205288- 36
129657- 65
205288- 36
281353- 53
281353- 53
310188-79
306238- 09
310188-79
205288- 36

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
ARNAUTS CEORCES
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
BUELENS KI M
VWECKX GERT
BUELENS KI'M
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O

Geneent A

Local it

VERSBEE
MOLENBE
G_ABBEE

E

Z0

101371
2
108591
107043
106980
2
102173
3
3
4
113146
113393

Ri ng
Bague

202390918
202390418
201427217
203122218
203858918
203855418
201779618
206100619
202390318
202393618
200116619
209723019
605383419
203256919

Snel h.
Vit esse



